FEATURES
• 	Compact housing to fit tight spaces
• 	Thermal or visual imaging
• 	Low power, PoE design
• 	Secure connection to IoT Cloud
• 	Optional connection to SCADA and asset
	 management applications

IM300_DS_r20260211_fnl
 2
Order Code:  IM300-IR
Base Unit		  Description
IM300   		  Base Unit - Visual or Thermal Camera. Power over Ethernet. 2 Year Warranty.
Sensor Type
IR		  Integrated IR sensor
VI		  Integrated visual sensor
License and Warranty
IM300-PL01 		  1 Year Access to SWI Cloud
IM300-PL02		  2 Year Access to SWI Cloud
IM300-PL03		  3 Year Access to SWI Cloud
IM300-PL04		  4 Year Access to SWI Cloud
IM300-PL05		  5 Year Access to SWI Cloud
IM300-WR01		  1 year extended warranty for IM300. The warranty can be extended to a maximum of 5 years.
Accessories
SM-A01		  Standard mounting arm for IM300
SM-A02 		  Extended, magnetic quick mount arm, for up to 3 X IM300
CJBSM-05-XXX-XXX		 Junction box supports up to 5 x IM300
SM-MAG 		  Magnetic Ball Base
SM-POL 		  Pole Mount Base with Clamp for 4” - 6” Diameter Pole
  Note:  Other configurations of junction boxes are available.  For more information, consult support@systemswithintelligence.com.
Starter Kit Options
IM300-SK02-LT-XX		 2xIM300 starter kit. Includes junction box, cables, mounting arms and 6 months access to the SWI cloud resources.
IM300-SK03-LT-XX		 3xIM300 starter kit. Includes junction box, mounting arms and 6 months access to the SWI cloud resources.
IM300-SK05-LT-XX		 5xIM300 starter kit. Includes junction box, cables, mounting arms and 6 months access to the SWI cloud resources.
 Note:  Other options of start kits are available.  For more information, consult support@systemswithintelligence.com.
CONFIGURATION